
Physics and Astronomy Common Advising Days Summer 2024 
 

Date* Time Faculty Advisor 
Wednesday, May 22 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Dimitra.karabali@lehman.cuny.edu 

Tuesday, May 28 2:00 PM - 8:00 PM Dimitra.karabali@lehman.cuny.edu 

Tuesday, June 4 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Dimitra.karabali@lehman.cuny.edu  
Tuesday, June 18 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Dimitra.karabali@lehman.cuny.edu  
Tuesday, June 25 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Dimitra.karabali@lehman.cuny.edu  
Tuesday, July 16 12:00 PM - 6:30 PM Dimitra.karabali@lehman.cuny.edu  
Tuesday, July 23 12:00 PM - 6:30 PM Dimitra.karabali@lehman.cuny.edu  
Wednesday, July 24 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Dimitra.karabali@lehman.cuny.edu  
Tuesday, July 30 12:00 PM - 6:30 PM Dimitra.karabali@lehman.cuny.edu  
Wednesday, July 31 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Dimitra.karabali@lehman.cuny.edu  
Tuesday, August 6 12:00 PM - 6:30 PM Dimitra.karabali@lehman.cuny.edu  
Wednesday, August 7 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Dimitra.karabali@lehman.cuny.edu  
Tuesday, August 13 12:00 PM - 6:30 PM Dimitra.karabali@lehman.cuny.edu  
Wednesday, August 14 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Dimitra.karabali@lehman.cuny.edu  
Tuesday, August 20 12:00 PM - 6:30 PM Dimitra.karabali@lehman.cuny.edu  
Wednesday, August 21 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Dimitra.karabali@lehman.cuny.edu  
Thursday, August 22 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Dimitra.karabali@lehman.cuny.edu  
Monday, August 26 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Dimitra.karabali@lehman.cuny.edu  
Tuesday, August 27 12:00 PM - 6:30 PM Dimitra.karabali@lehman.cuny.edu  

 
*Summer advising will be done remotely.  
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